
1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholms PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 29 р. 6 / 3 43 р. 6 / 2 49 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 30 р. 36 / 14 151 р.
2 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 3 39 р. 6 / 2 42 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 25 р. 36 / 14 132 р.
3 Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 3 39 р. 6 / 2 43 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 21 р. 36 / 14 129 р.
4 Hans Walldén Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 6 / 3 23 р. 6 / 3 42 р. 6 / 2 38 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 24 р. 36 / 14 127 р.
5 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 21 р. 6 / 3 38 р. 6 / 2 45 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 22 р. 36 / 14 126 р.
6 Nils Bäckström Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 19 р. 6 / 3 40 р. 6 / 2 39 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 21 р. 36 / 14 119 р.
7 Joakim Plejert Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 6 / 3 24 р. 6 / 3 32 р. 6 / 2 42 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 18 р. 36 / 14 116 р.
8 Richard Hallin Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 23 р. 6 / 3 25 р. 6 / 2 41 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 21 р. 36 / 14 110 р.
9 Peter Foogel Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 3 35 р. 6 / 2 40 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 19 р. 36 / 14 110 р.

10 Jan Isaksson Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 6 / 3 28 р. 6 / 3 41 р. 5 / 2 36 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 24 р. 35 / 14 129 р.
11 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 25 р. 6 / 3 41 р. 6 / 2 43 р. 5 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 35 / 14 129 р.
12 Clas Simmerud Ekens Psf 6 / 1 6 / 3 24 р. 5 / 3 25 р. 5 / 2 30 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 26 р. 34 / 14 105 р.
13 Rüdiger "Rulle" Heyn Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 3 22 р. 6 / 3 24 р. 6 / 2 41 р. 5 / 2 5 / 3 13 р. 34 / 14 100 р.
14 Conny Magnusson Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 3 21 р. 5 / 3 20 р. 6 / 2 33 р. 5 / 2 5 / 3 15 р. 33 / 14 89 р.
15 Joakim Adamsson Åby SK 6 / 1 5 / 3 12 р. 5 / 3 22 р. 5 / 2 24 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 17 р. 33 / 14 75 р.
16 Micael Netz Saab PK 6 / 1 3 / 2 4 р. 6 / 3 43 р. 6 / 2 34 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 23 р. 33 / 13 104 р.
17 Joachim Westman Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 5 / 3 16 р. 5 / 3 19 р. 6 / 2 37 р. 4 / 1 5 / 3 15 р. 31 / 13 87 р.
18 Tony Borén Åby SK 6 / 1 4 / 2 13 р. 4 / 3 13 р. 5 / 2 27 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 15 р. 31 / 13 68 р.
19 Mikael Gunnarsson Gripen PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 3 38 р. 6 / 2 43 р. 6 / 2 1 / 1 1 р. 31 / 12 102 р.
20 Mikael Fingal Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 4 / 3 13 р. 6 / 3 33 р. 4 / 1 31 р. 6 / 2 4 / 3 9 р. 30 / 13 86 р.
21 Mats Larsson Västra Husby SG 6 / 1 3 / 2 5 р. 6 / 3 26 р. 4 / 1 28 р. 6 / 2 2 / 2 2 р. 27 / 11 61 р.
22 Anna Kuling Finspångs PK 6 / 1 4 / 2 9 р. 2 / 1 6 р. 3 / 1 9 р. 6 / 2 3 / 2 9 р. 24 / 9 33 р.
23 Åke Jonsson Norrköpings PK 5 / 1 4 / 3 8 р. 1 / 1 3 р. 5 / 2 26 р. 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 р. 23 / 11 42 р.
24 Börje Lilja Finspångs PK 6 / 1 5 / 2 15 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 2 / 2 9 р. 5 / 2 3 / 2 7 р. 21 / 9 31 р.
25 Roy Ericsson Norrköpings PK 3 / 1 2 / 2 5 р. 3 / 2 10 р. 1 / 1 6 р. 0 / 0 3 / 3 6 р. 12 / 9 27 р.
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Påsksmällen - 2017-04-15
1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholms PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 28 р. 6 / 3 42 р. 6 / 2 47 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 28 р. 36 / 14 145 р.
2 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 21 р. 6 / 3 41 р. 6 / 2 45 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 27 р. 36 / 14 134 р.
3 Peter Gustafsson Sevede Magnum 6 / 1 6 / 3 21 р. 6 / 3 40 р. 6 / 2 44 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 19 р. 36 / 14 124 р.
4 Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 25 р. 6 / 3 35 р. 6 / 2 41 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 22 р. 36 / 14 123 р.
5 Nils Bäckström Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 23 р. 6 / 3 37 р. 6 / 2 35 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 23 р. 36 / 14 118 р.
6 Claes Ekström Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 21 р. 6 / 3 29 р. 6 / 2 38 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 36 / 14 108 р.
7 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 25 р. 6 / 3 32 р. 6 / 2 43 р. 5 / 2 6 / 3 21 р. 35 / 14 121 р.
8 Joakim Adamsson Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 3 22 р. 6 / 3 32 р. 6 / 2 45 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 18 р. 35 / 14 117 р.
9 Mikael Gunnarsson Gripen PK 5 / 1 6 / 3 23 р. 6 / 3 33 р. 6 / 2 39 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 19 р. 35 / 14 114 р.

10 Mikael Fingal Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 19 р. 6 / 3 34 р. 5 / 2 26 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 21 р. 35 / 14 100 р.
11 Rüdiger "Rulle" Heyn Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 3 36 р. 6 / 2 46 р. 3 / 1 6 / 3 22 р. 33 / 13 130 р.
12 Micael Netz Saab PK 5 / 1 6 / 3 22 р. 6 / 3 34 р. 6 / 2 42 р. 4 / 1 6 / 3 17 р. 33 / 13 115 р.
13 Clas Simmerud Ekens Psf 5 / 1 6 / 3 14 р. 5 / 2 38 р. 6 / 2 45 р. 6 / 2 4 / 3 14 р. 32 / 13 111 р.
14 Christoffer Malmström Ekens Psf 6 / 1 5 / 3 14 р. 3 / 2 8 р. 6 / 2 33 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 19 р. 31 / 13 74 р.
15 Jimmy Thollander Mjölby PK 5 / 1 3 / 3 7 р. 6 / 3 31 р. 5 / 2 31 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 17 р. 30 / 14 86 р.
16 Tony Borén Åby SK 6 / 1 5 / 2 17 р. 6 / 3 30 р. 4 / 2 25 р. 6 / 2 3 / 3 13 р. 30 / 13 85 р.
17 Bo Larsson Saab PK 6 / 1 5 / 3 17 р. 5 / 3 21 р. 2 / 1 13 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 12 р. 29 / 13 63 р.
18 Vidar Fransson Norrköpings PK 4 / 1 3 / 2 9 р. 4 / 2 10 р. 4 / 2 19 р. 5 / 2 5 / 3 7 р. 25 / 12 45 р.
19 Peter Foogel Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 2 / 2 2 р. 1 / 1 2 р. 4 / 2 21 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 17 р. 24 / 11 42 р.
20 Roy Ericsson Norrköpings PK 2 / 1 0 / 0 0 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 р. 2 / 1 0 р.
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Påsksmällen - 2017-04-15
1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholms PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 23 р. 6 / 3 39 р. 6 / 2 44 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 26 р. 36 / 14 132 р.
2 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 3 37 р. 6 / 2 45 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 23 р. 36 / 14 123 р.
3 Micael Netz Saab PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 21 р. 6 / 3 39 р. 6 / 2 46 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 16 р. 36 / 14 122 р.
4 Peter Gustafsson Sevede Magnum 6 / 1 6 / 3 22 р. 6 / 3 37 р. 6 / 2 43 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 14 р. 36 / 14 116 р.
5 Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 19 р. 5 / 3 36 р. 6 / 2 45 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 24 р. 35 / 14 124 р.
6 Tony Borén Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 3 25 р. 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 2 38 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 15 р. 35 / 14 104 р.
7 Björn Larsson Saab PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 14 р. 4 / 3 13 р. 6 / 2 43 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 20 р. 33 / 14 90 р.
8 Christoffer Malmström Ekens Psf 6 / 1 6 / 3 15 р. 4 / 3 20 р. 4 / 2 22 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 15 р. 31 / 14 72 р.
9 Ebbe Weber Åby SK 3 / 1 5 / 3 7 р. 5 / 3 24 р. 5 / 2 26 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 22 р. 30 / 14 79 р.

10 Kjetil Larsen Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 14 р. 2 / 2 5 р. 4 / 2 26 р. 5 / 2 4 / 3 9 р. 27 / 13 54 р.
11 Mikael Bergman Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 5 / 2 13 р. 2 / 2 8 р. 5 / 2 27 р. 6 / 2 0 / 0 0 р. 24 / 9 48 р.
12 Linus Klasson Mjölby PK 6 / 1 3 / 1 9 р. 1 / 1 3 р. 5 / 2 33 р. 6 / 2 2 / 2 4 р. 23 / 9 49 р.
13 Jimmy Thollander Mjölby PK 5 / 1 4 / 2 14 р. 3 / 2 15 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 р. 12 / 5 29 р.

1 Hans Walldén Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 6 / 3 27 р. 6 / 3 41 р. 6 / 2 45 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 22 р. 36 / 14 135 р.
2 Nils Bäckström Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 19 р. 6 / 3 33 р. 6 / 2 45 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 23 р. 36 / 14 120 р.
3 Ebbe Weber Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 3 23 р. 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 2 42 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 22 р. 36 / 14 113 р.
4 Conny Magnusson Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 3 19 р. 6 / 3 29 р. 5 / 2 29 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 24 р. 35 / 14 101 р.
5 Claes Ekström Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 19 р. 5 / 3 21 р. 6 / 2 41 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 11 р. 35 / 14 92 р.
6 Rüdiger "Rulle" Heyn Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 3 28 р. 6 / 2 43 р. 5 / 2 5 / 3 18 р. 34 / 14 109 р.
7 Joakim Adamsson Åby SK 6 / 1 5 / 3 19 р. 5 / 2 32 р. 6 / 2 47 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 13 р. 34 / 13 111 р.
8 Bo Larsson Saab PK 5 / 1 6 / 3 25 р. 4 / 3 15 р. 5 / 2 25 р. 5 / 2 5 / 3 13 р. 30 / 14 78 р.
9 Kjetil Larsen Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 17 р. 3 / 3 15 р. 3 / 1 22 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 12 р. 29 / 13 66 р.

10 Mikael Bergman Valdemarsviks PSK 3 / 1 6 / 3 22 р. 5 / 3 19 р. 4 / 1 35 р. 6 / 2 1 / 1 2 р. 25 / 11 78 р.
11 Börje Lilja Finspångs PK 5 / 1 4 / 2 7 р. 3 / 2 12 р. 2 / 2 9 р. 6 / 2 3 / 3 6 р. 23 / 12 34 р.

SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6Klass 4: Special

Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 SummaKlass 3: Auto Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3
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Påsksmällen - 2017-04-15
1 Kjetil Larsen Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 23 р. 6 / 3 38 р. 6 / 2 35 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 36 / 14 116 р.
2 Hans Walldén Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 6 / 3 19 р. 5 / 3 32 р. 6 / 2 47 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 24 р. 35 / 14 122 р.
3 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala PK 6 / 1 5 / 3 15 р. 6 / 3 36 р. 6 / 2 34 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 19 р. 35 / 14 104 р.
4 Jimmy Thollander Mjölby PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 3 30 р. 6 / 2 43 р. 5 / 2 5 / 3 20 р. 34 / 14 109 р.
5 Linus Klasson Mjölby PK 6 / 1 5 / 3 18 р. 6 / 3 32 р. 6 / 2 43 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 12 р. 34 / 14 105 р.
6 Björn Larsson Saab PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 19 р. 5 / 3 32 р. 4 / 2 32 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 21 р. 33 / 14 104 р.
7 Jan Isaksson Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 5 / 3 12 р. 5 / 3 26 р. 6 / 2 42 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 21 р. 33 / 14 101 р.
8 Anna Kuling Finspångs PK 6 / 1 5 / 3 9 р. 6 / 3 24 р. 5 / 2 37 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 12 р. 33 / 14 82 р.
9 Joakim Plejert Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 5 / 2 17 р. 5 / 3 17 р. 5 / 2 28 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 15 р. 32 / 13 77 р.

10 Clas Simmerud Ekens Psf 6 / 1 3 / 3 9 р. 4 / 3 19 р. 6 / 2 41 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 31 / 14 89 р.
11 Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 5 / 2 18 р. 5 / 3 19 р. 5 / 2 26 р. 6 / 2 4 / 3 10 р. 31 / 13 73 р.
12 Ebbe Weber Åby SK 6 / 1 1 / 1 3 р. 6 / 3 35 р. 6 / 2 39 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 18 р. 31 / 12 95 р.

1 Richard Hallin Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 25 р. 6 / 3 42 р. 6 / 3 48 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 26 р. 36 / 15 141 р.
2 Claes Ekström Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 29 р. 6 / 3 32 р. 6 / 3 44 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 21 р. 36 / 15 126 р.
3 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 28 р. 6 / 3 38 р. 5 / 2 37 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 28 р. 35 / 14 131 р.
4 Christoffer Malmström Ekens Psf 6 / 1 5 / 3 16 р. 5 / 3 30 р. 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 23 р. 34 / 15 95 р.
5 Mikael Gunnarsson Gripen PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 18 р. 3 / 2 6 р. 5 / 2 28 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 11 р. 32 / 13 63 р.
6 Peter Gustafsson Sevede Magnum 5 / 1 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 3 37 р. 5 / 2 40 р. 3 / 1 6 / 3 27 р. 31 / 13 122 р.

Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3Klass 6: Friklass

SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3Klass 5: Standard Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6
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1 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 3 39 р. 6 / 2 42 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 25 р. 36 / 14 132 р.
2 Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 3 39 р. 6 / 2 43 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 21 р. 36 / 14 129 р.
3 Hans Walldén Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 6 / 3 23 р. 6 / 3 42 р. 6 / 2 38 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 24 р. 36 / 14 127 р.
4 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 21 р. 6 / 3 38 р. 6 / 2 45 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 22 р. 36 / 14 126 р.
5 Nils Bäckström Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 19 р. 6 / 3 40 р. 6 / 2 39 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 21 р. 36 / 14 119 р.
6 Richard Hallin Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 23 р. 6 / 3 25 р. 6 / 2 41 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 21 р. 36 / 14 110 р.
7 Peter Foogel Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 3 35 р. 6 / 2 40 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 19 р. 36 / 14 110 р.
8 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 25 р. 6 / 3 41 р. 6 / 2 43 р. 5 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 35 / 14 129 р.
9 Joakim Adamsson Åby SK 6 / 1 5 / 3 12 р. 5 / 3 22 р. 5 / 2 24 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 17 р. 33 / 14 75 р.

10 Micael Netz Saab PK 6 / 1 3 / 2 4 р. 6 / 3 43 р. 6 / 2 34 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 23 р. 33 / 13 104 р.
11 Joachim Westman Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 5 / 3 16 р. 5 / 3 19 р. 6 / 2 37 р. 4 / 1 5 / 3 15 р. 31 / 13 87 р.
12 Mikael Fingal Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 4 / 3 13 р. 6 / 3 33 р. 4 / 1 31 р. 6 / 2 4 / 3 9 р. 30 / 13 86 р.
13 Anna Kuling Finspångs PK 6 / 1 4 / 2 9 р. 2 / 1 6 р. 3 / 1 9 р. 6 / 2 3 / 2 9 р. 24 / 9 33 р.
14 Åke Jonsson Norrköpings PK 5 / 1 4 / 3 8 р. 1 / 1 3 р. 5 / 2 26 р. 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 р. 23 / 11 42 р.
15 Börje Lilja Finspångs PK 6 / 1 5 / 2 15 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 2 / 2 9 р. 5 / 2 3 / 2 7 р. 21 / 9 31 р.

Kretsmästerskap 357 DA/SA - 2017-04-15
Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3
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1 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 3 39 р. 6 / 2 42 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 25 р. 36 / 14 132 р.
2 Hans Walldén Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 6 / 3 23 р. 6 / 3 42 р. 6 / 2 38 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 24 р. 36 / 14 127 р.
3 Nils Bäckström Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 19 р. 6 / 3 40 р. 6 / 2 39 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 21 р. 36 / 14 119 р.
4 Peter Foogel Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 3 35 р. 6 / 2 40 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 19 р. 36 / 14 110 р.
5 Joakim Adamsson Åby SK 6 / 1 5 / 3 12 р. 5 / 3 22 р. 5 / 2 24 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 17 р. 33 / 14 75 р.
6 Joachim Westman Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 5 / 3 16 р. 5 / 3 19 р. 6 / 2 37 р. 4 / 1 5 / 3 15 р. 31 / 13 87 р.
7 Tony Borén Åby SK 6 / 1 4 / 2 13 р. 4 / 3 13 р. 5 / 2 27 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 15 р. 31 / 13 68 р.
8 Mikael Fingal Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 4 / 3 13 р. 6 / 3 33 р. 4 / 1 31 р. 6 / 2 4 / 3 9 р. 30 / 13 86 р.
9 Mats Larsson Västra Husby SG 6 / 1 3 / 2 5 р. 6 / 3 26 р. 4 / 1 28 р. 6 / 2 2 / 2 2 р. 27 / 11 61 р.

10 Anna Kuling Finspångs PK 6 / 1 4 / 2 9 р. 2 / 1 6 р. 3 / 1 9 р. 6 / 2 3 / 2 9 р. 24 / 9 33 р.
11 Åke Jonsson Norrköpings PK 5 / 1 4 / 3 8 р. 1 / 1 3 р. 5 / 2 26 р. 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 р. 23 / 11 42 р.
12 Börje Lilja Finspångs PK 6 / 1 5 / 2 15 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 2 / 2 9 р. 5 / 2 3 / 2 7 р. 21 / 9 31 р.
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1 Steve Tarander 6 / 1 6 / 3 26 р. 6 / 3 39 р. 6 / 2 42 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 25 р. 36 / 14 132 р.
2 Nils Bäckström 6 / 1 6 / 3 19 р. 6 / 3 40 р. 6 / 2 39 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 21 р. 36 / 14 119 р.
3 Peter Foogel 6 / 1 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 3 35 р. 6 / 2 40 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 19 р. 36 / 14 110 р.
4 Joachim Westman 6 / 1 5 / 3 16 р. 5 / 3 19 р. 6 / 2 37 р. 4 / 1 5 / 3 15 р. 31 / 13 87 р.
5 Mikael Fingal 6 / 1 4 / 3 13 р. 6 / 3 33 р. 4 / 1 31 р. 6 / 2 4 / 3 9 р. 30 / 13 86 р.
6 Åke Jonsson 5 / 1 4 / 3 8 р. 1 / 1 3 р. 5 / 2 26 р. 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 р. 23 / 11 42 р.
7 Roy Ericsson 3 / 1 2 / 2 5 р. 3 / 2 10 р. 1 / 1 6 р. 0 / 0 3 / 3 6 р. 12 / 9 27 р.

Klubbmästerskap 357 DA/SA - 2017-04-15
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